
Date

5/22/2018

5/23/2018

5/24/2018

5/28/2018

5/29/2018

5/30/2018

5/31/2018

6/4/2018

6/5/2018

6/6/2018

6/7/2018

6/11/2018

6/12/2018

6/13/2018

6/14/2018

6/18/2018

6/19/2018

6/20/2018

6/21/2018

6/25/2018

6/26/2018

6/27/2018
6/28/2018

April 1

May 20

June 1

July 5-9

July 13-16
July 21-23

OHSAA 2018 Baseball Calendar

Home

Away

Home

2018 ACME Baseball Calendar

Sidney Home Benjamin Logan HS 6:00pmMonday

Thursday Marysville High School

Lima Shawnee

6:00pm

6:00pm

6:00pm
6:30pm

6:00pm

6:00pm

6:00pm

6:30pm

6:00pm

Away

Away 6:00pm

Kenton HS

Benjamin Logan HS
Lehman HS

Sidney HS

Bellefontaine HS

Lima Shawnee HS

Benjamin Logan HS 6:00pm

Benjamin Logan HS

Benjamin Logan HS

Benjamin Logan HS

6:00pm

6:30pm

6:00pm

6:30pm

6:00pm

6:30pm

6:00pm

6:00pm

Benjamin Logan HS

Kenton High School

Indian Lake

Kenton High School

Piqua

Lima Shawnee

Sidney

Bellefontaine

Lehman Catholic

Away

Home

Mechanisburg HS

Graham HS

Benjamin Logan HS

Jackson Center HS

Piqua HS

Benjamin Logan HS

Home

Home

Home

Away

Away

Home

Home

Away

Away

Benjamin Logan HS

Marysville HS

Wednesday
Thursday

Mechanisburg

Graham

Piqua

Jackson Center

Wednesday

Thursday

Tuesday

Thursday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Lehman Catholic

Tuesday

Monday

Monday

Jackson Center

Bellefontaine

Marysville High School

Wapakoneta

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Benjamin Logan High School

ACME Baseball 

2018 Schedule
Day of Week Opponent Home or Away

Tuesday West Liberty Home

Away

Away

Home

Wednesday

Thursday

Mechanisburg

Graham

Home

Home

Benjamin Logan HS

Benjamin Logan HS

6:00pm

6:30pm

TimeField Location

Benjamin Logan HS 6:00pm

May 14-19 OHSAA District Tournament

May 24-25 OHSAA Regional Tournament

May 31-June 2 OHSAA State Tournament

Acme registrations and fees due to secretary

Acme play may begin if HS team has concluded season

All Acme rosters are due to disctrict commissioners

Acme Sectional Tournament

Acme District Tournament
Acme State Tournament

May 5-12 OHSAA Sectional Tournament


