## **Benjamin Logan High School**

## **ACME Baseball**

## 2018 Schedule



Date	Day of Week	Opponent	Home or Away	Field Location	Time
5/22/2018	Tuesday	West Liberty	Home	Benjamin Logan HS	6:00pm
5/23/2018	Wednesday	Mechanisburg	Home	Benjamin Logan HS	6:00pm
5/24/2018	Thursday	Graham	Home	Benjamin Logan HS	6:30pm
5/28/2018	Monday	Mechanisburg	Away	Mechanisburg HS	6:00pm
5/29/2018	Tuesday	Graham	Away	Graham HS	6:30pm
5/30/2018	Wednesday	Piqua	Home	Benjamin Logan HS	6:00pm
5/31/2018	Thursday	Jackson Center	Away	Jackson Center HS	6:30pm
6/4/2018	Monday	Sidney	Home	Benjamin Logan HS	6:00pm
6/5/2018	Tuesday	Piqua	Away	Piqua HS	6:00pm
6/6/2018	Wednesday	Lima Shawnee	Home	Benjamin Logan HS	6:00pm
6/7/2018	Thursday	Marysville High School	Away	Marysville HS	6:00pm
6/11/2018	Monday	Sidney	Away	Sidney HS	6:00pm
6/12/2018	Tuesday	Lima Shawnee	Away	Lima Shawnee HS	6:00pm
6/13/2018	Wednesday	Bellefontaine	Away	Bellefontaine HS	6:00pm
6/14/2018	Thursday	Jackson Center	Home	Benjamin Logan HS	6:30pm
6/18/2018	Monday	Lehman Catholic	Home	Benjamin Logan HS	6:30pm
6/19/2018	Tuesday	Bellefontaine	Home	Benjamin Logan HS	6:00pm
6/20/2018	Wednesday	Kenton High School	Home	Benjamin Logan HS	6:00pm
6/21/2018	Thursday	Marysville High School	Home	Benjamin Logan HS	6:00pm
6/25/2018	Monday	Wapakoneta	Home	Benjamin Logan HS	6:00pm
6/26/2018	Tuesday	Kenton High School	Away	Kenton HS	6:00pm
6/27/2018	Wednesday	Indian Lake	Home	Benjamin Logan HS	6:00pm
6/28/2018	Thursday	Lehman Catholic	Away	Lehman HS	6:30pm
2018 ACME Baseball Calendar				OHSAA 2018 Baseball Ca	lendar
April 1	Acme registrations and fees due to secretary			May 5-12 OHSAA Sectional Tournament	
May 20	Acme play may begin if HS team has concluded season		n	May 14-19 OHSAA District Tournament	
June 1	All Acme rosters are due to disctrict commissioners			May 24-25 OHSAA Regional Tournament	
July 5-9	Ac	me Sectional Tournament		May 31-June 2 OHSAA State T	ournament
July 13-16	Acme District Tournament				
July 21-23	,	Acme State Tournament			